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The restaurant from STURBRIDGE offers 86 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$19.3. Welcome to The Duck! Our talented Head Chef Tony Pitts brings you innovative cuisine that will surely win
your heart. Let our expert waitstaff and mixologists introduce you to our signature cocktails, refreshing local draft
beers, and perfectly paired wines. Finish off your meal with a delectable Patty-Cakes dessert to treat your sweet

tooth.
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Salads

CAESAR SALAD

Pasta

PAPPARDELLE BOLOGNESE

Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER

Snacks

DAILY FLATBREAD

Seafood
CRAB CAKES

Salad

SEASONAL SALAD

A La Carte

AVOCADO TARTINE

Pork

PORK BELLY

Rice

RISOTTO

Appetizer

STEAMED MUSSELS

Fish

BRANZINO

$25.0

$14.0

$18.0

$14.0

$14.0

$20.0

$18.0

$30.0

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Chicken

CHICKEN FLORENTINE

Spirits

MARTINI

Beef

FILET OF BEEF TENDERLOIN

Special Rolls

SEARED SALMON

Meat Dishes

BEEF TENDERLOIN

Pizza Snacks
GORGONZOLA BREAD

Poutine

DUCK POUTINE

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Meats

PICATA

Signature Burgers

BLACK BLUE BURGER

$26.0

$40.0

$28.0

$12.0

$14.0

$15.0

$24.0

$17.0



The Duck Menu

Dinner Mains
SEARED DUCK BREAST

Dinners
1/2 RACK SMOKED ST LOUIS RIBS

Italian Specialties

CHICKEN PICCATA

So Forth

SMOKED GOUDA MAC CHEESE

Field

VEGETABLE GNOCCHI

Mesquite Grill

HALF ROASTED HERB CHICKEN

French

POUTINE

Dips, Snacks, & Small

Plates
BLISTERED SHISHITO PEPPERS

Egg Bowils

GRAIN BOWL

Openers (Lunch)

FRIED SQUASH CHIPS

All Day - Pasta

BOLOGNESE

$32.0

$26.0

$16.0

$22.0

$27.0

$14.0

$11.0

$14.0

$10.0

$25.0

Meat Dishes From The |
Pan

SALTIMBOCCA $25.0

Soups
TOMATO SOUP
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $6.0

Mains

DUCK BREAST $32.0
HOUSE MAC CHEESE $14.0
Burger

LOFT BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER $13.0
Sandwiches

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH $14.0
MAINE STYLE LOBSTER ROLL

Wraps

HUMMUS VEGGIE WRAP $13.0
CAESAR WRAP $14.0
Burgers & Sandwiches
DUCK BAHN Mi $17.0
THE CHICKERONI $15.0
Main Plates

HALIBUT BOURRIDE $38.0
BAKED ATLANTIC COD $26.0
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Avellino Classics

CLASSIC CHICKEN OR VEAL
PARMESAN

LINQUINE MEATBALLS $22.0

$25.0

Dessert

BREAD PUDDING
KEY LIME PIE

L
4

—> CHEESECAKE

Restaurant Category
GLUTEN FREE

DESSERT

MEDITERRANEAN $14.0

Starters

PAN SEARED CRAB COD CAKE $18.0
STEAK TIPS

BRAISED SHORT RIB $32.0
SEARED SCALLOPS $18.0
Entrées

SOUP DU JOUR $5.0
FLATBREAD $14.0
RHODE ISLAND CALAMARI $15.0

HUMMUS PLATE
FRIED BRUSSELS SPROUTS $12.0
WINGS YOUR WAY $15.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOUP
BREAD
APPETIZER
PANINI
SALAD
CHICKEN

Ingredients Used

PARMIGIANA
MELON
HAM

SCALLOPS
TOMATO
SCALLOP
DUCK
GORGONZOLA
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The Duck

502 Main Street, STURBRIDGE,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:30-20:30
Wednesday 11:30-20:30
Thursday 11:30-20:30
Friday 11:30-21:30
Saturday 11:30-21:30
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