

https://menuweb.menu
502 Main Street, STURBRIDGE, United States
+15083472321 - http://www.theducksturbridge.com/









The restaurant from STURBRIDGE offers **86** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$19.3. Welcome to The Duck! Our talented Head Chef Tony Pitts brings you innovative cuisine that will surely win your heart. Let our expert waitstaff and mixologists introduce you to our signature cocktails, refreshing local draft beers, and perfectly paired wines. Finish off your meal with a delectable Patty-Cakes dessert to treat your sweet tooth.

**BRANZINO** 

60	
The state of the s	

Salads CAESAR SALAD		Chicken Dishes CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	
Pasta PAPPARDELLE BOLOGNESE	\$25.0	Chicken CHICKEN FLORENTINE	\$26.0
Side Dishes CLAM CHOWDER		Spirits MARTINI	
Snacks DAILY FLATBREAD	\$14.0	Beef FILET OF BEEF TENDERLOIN	\$40.0
Seafood CRAB CAKES	\$18.0	Special Rolls SEARED SALMON	\$28.0
Salad SEASONAL SALAD	\$14.0	Meat Dishes BEEF TENDERLOIN	
A La Carte  AVOCADO TARTINE	\$14.0	Pizza Snacks GORGONZOLA BREAD	\$12.0
Pork Belly		Poutine DUCK POUTINE	\$14.0
RISOTTO	\$20.0	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$15.0
Appetizer STEAMED MUSSELS	\$18.0	Meats PICATA	\$24.0
Fish	¢20.0	Signature Burgers	¢17.0

\$30.0

**BLACK BLUE BURGER** 

\$17.0

**BOLOGNESE** 

4	

Dinner Mains		Meat Dishes From The	2
SEARED DUCK BREAST	\$32.0	Pan	<b>5</b>
SEARED DOOR BREAST	Ψ32.0	SALTIMBOCCA	\$25.0
Dinners		CALTIMIDOCOA	Ψ23.0
1/2 RACK SMOKED ST LOUIS RIBS	\$26.0	Soups	
		TOMATO SOUP	
Italian Specialties		NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$6.0
CHICKEN PICCATA		Maina	
So Forth		Mains	
SMOKED GOUDA MAC CHEESE	\$16.0	DUCK BREAST	\$32.0
SWORED GOODA WAC CHEESE	\$10.0	HOUSE MAC CHEESE	\$14.0
Field		Burger	
VEGETABLE GNOCCHI	\$22.0	LOFT BURGER	
Mesquite Grill		VEGGIE BURGER	\$13.0
HALF ROASTED HERB CHICKEN	\$27.0	Sandwiches	
<b></b>		CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$14.0
French		MAINE STYLE LOBSTER ROLL	
POUTINE	\$14.0	<b>14</b>	
Dips, Snacks, & Small		Wraps	
Plates		HUMMUS VEGGIE WRAP	\$13.0
	<b>0</b> 44.0	CAESAR WRAP	\$14.0
BLISTERED SHISHITO PEPPERS	\$11.0	Burgers & Sandwiches	2
Egg Bowls		DUCK BAHN MI	\$17.0
GRAIN BOWL	\$14.0	THE CHICKERONI	\$15.0
		THE SHICKERON	Ψ1010
Openers (Lunch)		Main Plates	
FRIED SQUASH CHIPS	\$10.0	HALIBUT BOURRIDE	\$38.0
All Day - Pasta		BAKED ATLANTIC COD	\$26.0

\$25.0



_ A	I <b>■ ●</b>		•
$\Delta M$	$\mathbf{III}$	<i> </i>	lassics
AVE			10221122
		•	IGOLOG

CLASSIC CHICKEN OR VEAL \$25.0 PARMESAN \$22.0

HUMMUS PLATE \$12.0

FRIED BRUSSELS SPROUTS \$12.0

WINGS YOUR WAY \$15.0

#### **Dessert**



BREAD PUDDING
KEY LIME PIE
CHEESECAKE

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**SOUP** 

**BREAD** 

**APPETIZER** 

**PANINI** 

**SALAD** 

**CHICKEN** 

## **Restaurant Category**

**GLUTEN FREE** 

**DESSERT** 

MEDITERRANEAN \$14.0

## Ingredients Used



SEAFOOD
CHOCOLATE
PORK MEAT

**PARMIGIANA** 

**MELON** 

**HAM** 

**SCALLOPS** 

**TOMATO** 

**SCALLOP** 

**DUCK** 

GORGONZOLA

#### **Starters**

PAN SEARED CRAB COD CAKE \$18.0 STEAK TIPS

BRAISED SHORT RIB \$32.0 SEARED SCALLOPS \$18.0

#### **Entrées**

SOUP DU JOUR \$5.0 FLATBREAD \$14.0 RHODE ISLAND CALAMARI \$15.0



# **The Duck**

502 Main Street, STURBRIDGE, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 11:30-20:30 Wednesday 11:30-20:30 Thursday 11:30-20:30 Friday 11:30-21:30 Saturday 11:30-21:30



Made with Menu